

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4931 OF 2004

TAMILNADU JAI BHARATH MILLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORPN. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4932-4940 of 2004

Date: 12/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. RN. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar