

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4931 OF 2004

TAMILNADU JAI BHARATH MILLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORPN. LTD.

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No. 4932-4933 of 2004  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Civil Appeal No.4934-4937 of 2004

Civil Appeal No.4938 of 2004

Civil Appeal No.4939 of 2004

Civil Appeal No.4940 of 2004  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Appeals called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.  
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar,Adv.  
Mr. Mayur R. Shah,Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

...2/-

- 2-

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Three weeks' time is allowed to file counter  
affidavit. Two weeks' time thereafter is allowed to file  
rejoinder affidavit.

Place the appeals thereafter.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ P.S. Tyagi ]  
Court Master